Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

2024 LAWC Bitter NTC Side-Pot

Name 1

Mike Dorris

Matt West

Mike McGillivray
Jared Nelson
Brad Berens
Jarrod Fredericks
Brandon Lambert
Jake Lanning
Joey Craft

Aaron Sanderson
Brandon Burg
James Miron
Kelvin Lawrence
Jason Kellen
Tony Herting
Styles Brown
Brian Burch
Bryan Gaikowski
Brady Woehl
Darin Nelson

Name 2

Brian Tordsen
Ryan Block
Steve Alverson
Scott Person
Brian Steichen
Sheldon Malcolm
Dustin Hike
Miles Hunsley
Shane Guy
Derek Juneau
Cody Wasylow
Adam Schwiesow
Ty Leuning
John Oakes
Austin Herting
Tim Brown
Jerry Fenner
Cody Brinkman
Don Woehl
McCade Nelson

Winnings
19.57 PAID Entry into 2025 NTC, $200 Cash, Plaques, Jerseys, $100 Cabelas/BPS GC
17.84 UNPAID Entry into 2025 NTC, Plaques

17.79
17.74
16.74
13.57
13.13
11.95
10.56
10.51
10.07
9.32
9.05
6.25
5.85
1.57
1.4
0
0
0



