2024 LAWC Bitter NTC Side-Pot

Place	Name 1	Name 2	Weight	Winnings
1st	Mike Dorris	Brian Tordsen	19.57	PAID Entry into 2025 NTC, \$200 Cash, Plaques, Jerseys, \$100 Cabelas/BPS GC
2nd	Matt West	Ryan Block	17.84	UNPAID Entry into 2025 NTC, Plaques
3rd	Mike McGillivray	Steve Alverson	17.79	
4th	Jared Nelson	Scott Person	17.74	
5th	Brad Berens	Brian Steichen	16.74	
6th	Jarrod Fredericks	Sheldon Malcolm	13.57	
7th	Brandon Lambert	Dustin Hike	13.13	
8th	Jake Lanning	Miles Hunsley	11.95	
9th	Joey Craft	Shane Guy	10.56	
10th	Aaron Sanderson	Derek Juneau	10.51	
11th	Brandon Burg	Cody Wasylow	10.07	
12th	James Miron	Adam Schwiesow	9.32	
13th	Kelvin Lawrence	Ty Leuning	9.05	
14th	Jason Kellen	John Oakes	6.25	
15th	Tony Herting	Austin Herting	5.85	
16th	Styles Brown	Tim Brown	1.57	
17th	Brian Burch	Jerry Fenner	1.4	
18th	Bryan Gaikowski	Cody Brinkman	0	
19th	Brady Woehl	Don Woehl	0	
20th	Darin Nelson	McCade Nelson	0	